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Dimensions

Chair Palo

64 cm
61cm
43 cm
44 cm

Chair Re-turn

64 cm
61cm
43cm
44 cm

Upholstery and materials
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Chair Cruz

64 cm
61cm
43 cm
44 cm

Height
Arm height
Seat depth

86 cm
22 cm
47 cm
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